QuickSpecs  Aruba 270 Series Outdoor Access Points
Overview
Page 1
Aruba 270 Series Outdoor Access Points
Setting a higher standard for 802.11ac
Product overview
Innovative and aesthetically-designed 270 series outdoor wireless access points deliver gigabit Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac
mobile devices under any weather conditions. The 270 series is also the only outdoor AP that enables 802.11n clients to

Configuration
 Page 6
Ordering Guide
Step 1: Select AP model
Description Part Number
Controller-managed  Access Points
Aruba AP-274 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xNf Connector Outdoor AP JW176A
Aruba AP-275 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JW178A
Aruba AP-277 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JW180A
Aruba AP-274 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xNf Connector Outdoor AP JW177A
Aruba AP-275 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JW179A
Aruba AP-277 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor AP JW181A
Instant Access Points
Aruba Instant IAP-274 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors Outdoor AP JW250A
Aruba Instant IAP-274 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors Outdoor AP JW253A
Aruba Instant IAP-274 (JP) FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Outdoor AP JY764A
Aruba Instant IAP-274 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors Outdoor AP JW249A
Aruba Instant IAP-275 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JW255A
Aruba Instant IAP-275 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor AP JW258A
Aruba Instant IAP-275 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Omni Ant Outdoor AP JY766A
Aruba Instant IAP-275 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Omni Antenna Outdoor AP JW254A
Aruba Instant IAP-277 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Directional Ant Outdoor AP JW259A
Aruba Instant IAP-277 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JW261A
Aruba Instant IAP-277 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Direct Ant Outdoor AP JY768A
Aruba Instant IAP-277 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Directional Antenna Outdoor AP JW260A
Step 2: Add mounting bracket
Description Part Number
AP-270-MNT-H1 AP-270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging or Tilt Install Mount Kit JW054A
AP-270-MNT-H2 AP-270 Series Access Flush Wall or Ceiling Mount JW055A
AP-270-MNT-V1 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Long Mount Kit JW052A
AP-270-MNT-V2 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit JW053A
Step 3: Add outdoor power cable for units to be powered from AC (110/220V)
Description Part Number
PC-OD-AC-P-NA MST2HAC and AP-27x Weatherized AC Power 5m North Amer Cable JW081A
PC-OD-AC-P-INT MST2HAC and AP-27x Weatherized AC Power 5m International Cable JW080A